ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

ISIN: NLO0015000HT4

Overview

2024/07/18 17:35:01

Price
5.02 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.40% (-0.02)

NLOO015000HT4
ONWD

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Stock

174 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

5.00 EUR (4,800)
5.24 EUR (1,970)
5.02 EUR

5.20 EUR

5.02 EUR

5.04 EUR
5.112152 EUR
22,777
116,439.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/04/26
2024/03/26

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000HT4&ID_NOTATION=355485591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae8d216678b49a707856eab658c287360a3cdde150218b64e9b44b2a2dcedf8a&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=93bcddde4bfd506c0&time=1721410066&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7843bc6592c385eb6841ad9d9ed7cda8a521a355c68d7e73d87063a712748cc&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=040c7e0fef31e77bc&time=1721410066&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b56066701a96ade295cfe0fe4c3b3c4bc30da3a028d8ef82999c8f4db4f131f5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=575fc3baef457a07f&time=1721410066&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d2fd57c83dbc7618e4d18c5bb7b0a7678e82c0f9836135f8f4a7c70f8778ec4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=045f34bd754b69788&time=1721410066&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dd9e863474305e3488b1d91980071cb7591f15754ae03a172416d762c85ef02&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ecc0950c5c8dffa21&time=1721410066&tool=RSC

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

Details

2024/07/18 17:35:01

Price
5.02 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.40% (-0.02)

ISIN NLO015000HT4
Symbol ONWD
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 174 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.00 EUR (4,800)
Ask (Ask size) 5.24 EUR (1,970)
Open 5.02 EUR
High 5.20 EUR
Low 5.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.04 EUR

VWAP

5.112152 EUR

Volume (pcs) 22,777
Trading volume 116,439.00
Number of trades 65
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +130.28%  -1.18% -
Perf (abs.) +2.84 -0.06 -
Beta 0.92 0.85 0.57
Volatility 118.66 94.49 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

5.19 EUR (20,634
5.03 EUR (26,418
5.11 EUR (79,336
4.32 EUR (54,264
6.58 EUR (2024/02/12
1.85 EUR (2024/01/19
6.58 EUR (2024/02/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.85 EUR (2024/01/19)

All listings for ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Euronext Brussels

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
11

2024/07/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

15:36 5.04 EUR 0.00 7

08:11 5.12 EUR 0.00 2

15:29 4.88 EUR 0.00 4

17:52 5.84 USD 0.00 1

17:35 5.02 EUR 0.12 65
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355485591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356145458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355724496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383129164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383129164

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/07/ 08:12 4.91 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 18:42 5.02 EUR 0.00
18

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415682568

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ONWARD MEDICAL B.V.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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